
‭Roadrunner Staff 2024/2025‬

‭Name‬ ‭Grade‬ ‭Email‬

‭Tippets, Bree‬ ‭Principal‬ ‭btippets@orangeusd.org‬

‭Hendrickson, Jillian‬ ‭TK‬ ‭jhendrickson@orangeusd.org‬

‭Coulter, Heather‬ ‭TK‬ ‭heather.coulter@orangeusd.org‬

‭Beusan, Jackie‬ ‭K‬ ‭jbeusan@orangeusd.org‬

‭Ricupito, Camille‬ ‭K‬ ‭cricupito@orangeusd.org‬

‭Keith, Amy‬ ‭K/1 combo‬ ‭akeith@orangeusd.org‬

‭Webb, Ashley‬ ‭1‬ ‭ashley.webb@orangeusd.org‬

‭Huntley, Crystal‬ ‭1‬ ‭chuntley@orangeusd.org‬

‭Rodieck, Kimberly‬ ‭2‬ ‭krodieck@orangeusd.org‬

‭Chanin, Rochelle‬ ‭2‬ ‭rchanin@orangeusd.org‬

‭Clasen, Jeff‬ ‭2/3‬ ‭jclasen@orangeusd.org‬

‭Henderson, Katie‬ ‭3‬ ‭khenderson@orangeusd.org‬

‭De La Cruz, Cynthia‬ ‭4‬ ‭cdelacruz@orangeusd.org‬

‭Kim, Kathy‬ ‭4‬ ‭kkim@orangeusd.org‬

‭Davidson, Dorielle‬ ‭5‬ ‭ddavidson@orangeusd.org‬

‭Marchbanks, Kellie‬ ‭5‬ ‭kmarchbanks@orangeusd.org‬

‭Wright, Barbara‬ ‭6‬ ‭bwright@orangeusd.org‬

‭Nevin, Heather‬ ‭6‬ ‭hnevin@orangeusd.org‬

‭Lambert, Liana‬ ‭Speech‬ ‭llambert@orangeusd.org‬

‭Owens, Annette‬ ‭Ed Specialist‬ ‭aowens@orangeusd.org‬

‭Holmgren, Hannah‬ ‭Ed Specialist‬ ‭hholmgren@orangeusd.org‬

‭Brenda Tran‬ ‭Psychologist‬ ‭brenda.tran@orangeusd.org‬

‭Baker, Becky‬ ‭Counselor‬ ‭rebecca.baker@orangeusd.org‬

‭Porcella, Mary‬ ‭Occupational Therapist‬ ‭mporcella@orangeusd.org‬

mailto:btippets@orangeusd.org
mailto:jhendrickson@orangeusd.org
mailto:heather.coulter@orangeusd.org
mailto:jbeusan@orangeusd.org
mailto:cricupito@orangeusd.org
mailto:akeith@orangeusd.org
mailto:ashley.webb@orangeusd.org
mailto:chuntley@orangeusd.org
mailto:krodieck@orangeusd.org
mailto:rchanin@orangeusd.org
mailto:jclasen@orangeusd.org
mailto:khenderson@orangeusd.org
mailto:cdelacruz@orangeusd.org
mailto:kkim@orangeusd.org
mailto:ddavidson@orangeusd.org
mailto:kmarchbanks@orangeusd.org
mailto:bwright@orangeusd.org
mailto:hnevin@orangeusd.org
mailto:llambert@orangeusd.org
mailto:aowens@orangeusd.org
mailto:hholmgren@orangeusd.org
mailto:brenda.tran@orangeusd.org
mailto:rebecca.baker@orangeusd.org
mailto:mporcella@orangeusd.org


‭Roadrunner Staff 2024/2025‬

‭Name‬ ‭Grade‬ ‭Email‬

‭Simkin, Angie‬ ‭Librarian‬ ‭asimkin@orangeusd.org‬

‭Volcan, Lauren‬ ‭Office Manager‬ ‭lvolcan@orangeusd.org‬

‭Bradley, Renae‬ ‭Attendance/Health Clerk‬ ‭renae.bradley@orangeusd.org‬

‭Trout, Janet‬ ‭Health Clerk‬ ‭jtrout@orangeusd.org‬

‭Kim, Yeo‬ ‭Computer Tech‬ ‭ykim@orangeusd.org‬

‭Choo, Anna‬ ‭Nurse‬ ‭achoo@orangeusd.org‬

‭Amid, Yantie‬ ‭I/A‬

‭Gibb, Malia‬ ‭I/A (1:1 SPED)‬

‭Glenn, Melissa‬ ‭I/A‬

‭Rahman, Midhuha‬ ‭I/A‬

‭Sanks, Jennifer‬ ‭I/A‬

‭Verma, Puja‬ ‭I/A‬

‭McCarty, Jessica‬ ‭I/A‬

‭El Masry, Victoria‬ ‭Noon duty‬

‭Fernandez, Martha‬ ‭Noon Duty‬

‭Harrell, Marlene‬ ‭Noon Duty‬

‭Nimeh, Maddie‬ ‭Noon Duty‬

‭Dubeau, Tina‬ ‭Nutrition Services/Kitchen‬ ‭edubeau@orangeusd.org‬

‭Rabadan, Maria‬ ‭CHILD CARE/Daycare‬ ‭mrabadan@orangeusd.org‬
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